3M Abrasives.
Cleaning
Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Strip Discs (Depressed Centre)
Size (mm) Grade Colour Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 16 S XCS Purple 27 Rigid 12,000 XC000777315
115 x 22 S XCS Purple 27 Rigid 12,000 XC000777323
125 x 22 S XCS Purple 27 Rigid 12,000 XC000777331

• Reduce operator fatigue
• Increase productivity
Dimensions (mm) Type Max. RPM Carton QTY Ordering Code
100mm x 1mm x 16mm 41 15,300 50 XA009104374
115mm x 1mm x 22mm 41 13,300 50 XA009104390
125mm x 1mm x 22mm 41 12,250 50 XA009104416
180mm x 2mm x 22mm 41 8,500 50 XA009104440
230mm x 2mm 22mm 41 6,650 50 XA009104465
100mm x 2.5mm x 16mm 41 15,300 50 XA009104382
115mm x 2.5mm x 22mm 41 13,300 50 XA009104408
125mm x 1.6mm x 22mm 41 12,250 50 XA009104424
125mm x 2.5mm x 22mm 41 12,250 50 XA009104432
180mm x 2.5mm x 22mm 41 8,500 50 XA009104457
230mm x 2.5mm x 22mm 41 6,650 50 XA009104473
3M™ Thin Cut-Off Wheels
Size (mm) Grade Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 1 x 16 AT60T-BF 41 15,300 (80m/s) XC002062609
115 x 1 x 22 AT60T-BF 41 13,300 (80m/s) XC002062617
125 x 1 x 22 AT60T-BF 41 12,250 (80m/s) XC002062625
180 x 1.6 x 22 AT60T-BF 41 8,500 (80m/s) XC002062641
 * Based on internal tests on Mild Steel.
Against leading competitors 3M High Performance Cut-Off
Wheels made over 3 TIMES* as many cuts.
The new line of 3M™ Thin Cut-Off Wheels are specially formulated to deliver
top performance. HIgh cut rates and long life on many materials
Use on Stainless steel and mild steel
Life: Total Cuts per wheel
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Competitor 1 Competitor 2 3M High
Performance
24
40
130
33M Abrasives
3M™ PSG is revolutionising the
grinding & cutting process:
• Cut faster
• Stay sharp longer
• Require less pressure
• Potentially reduce operator fatigue
• Increase productivity
Imagine an abrasive technology that rewrites the rules of
grinding & cutting.  Generating less heat, faster processing
time and easier on the operator. 3M long known for innovation,
has found a way to precisely shape abrasive grains.
Introducing the breakthrough 3M Precision Shaped Grain
(PSG) technology.
Conventional ceramic abrasive grain is irregular in
shape. Instead of a clean, machining action, the grain
“plows” through the metal, causing heat build up,
slower cutting and shorter life.
3M precision-shaped grain in Cubitron II grinding
wheels continuously fracture to form sharp points
and edges – slicing cleaner and faster, staying cooler
and lasting many times longer.
Grinding
3M™ Cubitron™ II Fibre Disc 987C
3M™ Cubitron™ II Fibre Disc 982C
Size (mm) Grade Max. RPM Order ID
Recommended
Accessories
100 x 16 36+ 13,300 60440230054
Back-up Pad PN07312
XC003410104100 x 16 60+ 13,300 60440230062
100 x 16 80+ 13,300 60440230070
115 x 22 36+ 13,300 60440229312
Back-up Pad PN09583
XC003410039115 x 22 60+ 13,300 60440229577
115 x 22 80+ 13,300 60440229619
125 x 22 36+ 12,000 60440229304
Back-up Pad PN09584
XC003410047125 x 22 60+ 12,000 60440229585
125 x 22 80+ 12,000 60440229627
180 x 22 36+ 8,600 60440229296
Back-up Pad PN09921
DC272921404180 x 22 60+ 8,600 60440229593